FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
TEQ_02-09_EN
29/06/2012
OPTOKON, a.s. reserves the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of  improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON, a.s., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 02 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, fax +420 564 040 134,  WWW.OPTOKON.COM, INFO@OPTOKON.CZ

]
  temperature drift of output level
Ordering Code:
LS-800(P) - XX - XX - Light source
Ferrule style  Adaptor  Light source
P2 2.5/PC  Combined with*
A2 2.5/APC  ST P2  as  below:
   SC P2,A2
   FC P2,A2  LS-800   Standard type
  NC P2, A2 no connectors  LS-800P  Premium type
  LC Fixed adaptor LC/PC    (high power)
  NLC Fixed adaptor LC/APC
 *)  LC type – fixed adaptor, not removable
  Other interface on request
light source code description ports application
LD650 650 nm visible laser 1 visual checking
LD850 850 nm LD - VCSEL laser 1
LED850 850 nm LED 1
LD850/LD650 850 nm LD / 650 nm visible laser 2
LED30 1300 nm LED 1 MM fiber testing
LED30/LD650 1300 nm LED / 650 nm visible laser 2
LD850-LED30 850 nm LD + 1300 nm LED 1
LD850/LED30 850 nm LD / 1300 nm LED 2
LD31 1310 nm LD 1
LD31/LD650 1310 nm LD / 650 nm visible laser 2
LD55 1550 nm LD 1 SM fiber testing
LD55/LD650 1550 nm LD / 650 nm visible laser 2
LD31-55 1310 + 1550 nm LD 1
LD31/LD55 1310 nm LD/1550 nm LD 2
LD55/LD62 1550/1625 nm LD 2
LD850/LD31 850 nm LD / 1310 nm LD 2
MM + SM fiber
testing LD850/LD31-55 850 nm LD / 1310 + 1550 nm LD 2
LD850-LED30/LD31-55 850 nm LD+1300 nm LED / 1310+1550 nm LD 2
 output power of dual wavelenghts port is 3 dB lower than specified
1) LD – Laser Diode (LD850 – VCSEL laser)
LED – Light Emitting Diode
2) other wavelengths and port combinations available on request